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What the world thinks

YouGov / Sunday Times
Survey Results

Sample Size: 1491 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 17th - 18th June 2010

Voting intention Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | P | Male [Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | ABCI | C2DE |London | ReStof [Midlands o | Scot-
Dem South [ Wales land
Weighted Sample| 1491 491 | 434 238 716 775 438 532 | 521 819 671 191 484 319 367 131
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding don't know and wouldn't vote]
Con 39 100 0 0 35 43 32 38 46 40 37 45 44 49 28 17
Lab 34 0 100 0 35 34 36 37 31 34 35 33 25 31 48 42
Lib Dem 19 0 0 100 20 18 28 16 15 19 19 17 24 14 17 16
Other 8 0 0 0 10 5 5 9 9 7 9 5 6 6 6 25
Other Parties Voting Intention
UKIP 3 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 1
SNP / PCY 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 22
Green 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 2
BNP 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 0
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 6 0 0 0 6 5 8 5 4 5 7 6 7 2 8 6
Don't know 10 0 0 0 7 12 9 9 11 8 11 15 7 12 10 8
1 © 2010 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.com




YouGov

What the world thinks

Voting intention Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | P | Male |Female| 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | ABC1 | C2DE |London | REStOF [Midlands {1 Scot-
Dem South / Wales land
Weighted Sample| 1491 491 | 434 238 716 775 438 532 | 521 819 671 191 484 319 367 131
Unweighted Sample| 1491 505 430 238 678 813 343 551 597 967 523 178 519 283 360 151
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

17-18
June

Do you think that David Cameron is doing well or
badly as Prime Minister?

Very well 15 39 2 8 16 14 10 13 23 17 13 10 20 19 12 7
Fairly well 49 59 29 67 49 49 54 48 46 49 49 44
Fairly badly 14 1 34 7 12 15 14 14 13 14 14 21
Very badly 6 0 15 2 9 4 5 7 6 5 7 7
Don't know 16 2 20 15 14 17 18 18 11 14 17 20
Do you think that Nick Clegg is doing well or badly as
leader of the Liberal Democrats?
Very well 12 22 1 25 15 10 9 10 17 13 11 9 16 14 9 7
Fairly well 50 66 28 61 50 50 54 50 49 46
Fairly badly 13 4 29 4 11 14 13 13 17
Very badly 9 1 24 1 12 7 9 10 12
Don't know 16 8 18 10 13 19 15 18 18
Do you think the Conservative and Liberal Democrat
coalition partners are working together well or badly?
Very well 14 30 2 17 16 12 8 12 22 16 13 8 20 18 10 5
Fairly well 54 63 34 70 53 54 58 54 49 55 53 65 53 54 49 54
Fairly badly 13 3 31 3 13 13 14 13 12 12 14 13 11 10 18 15
Very badly 7 0 17 2 8 6 4 8 8 6 8 2 4 8 11 9
Don't know 12 4 15 8 10 14 16 13 9 12 13 12 12 10 13 17
Do you think this coalition government will be good or
bad for people like you?
Very good 1 8 7 7 4 5 11 8 6 4 9 9 5 3
Fairly good 7 47 31 30 27 28 36 33 28 31 37 33 21 25
Fairly bad 34 14 19 21 22 19 19 21 18 22 17 18 23 24
Very bad 40 4 17 13 15 17 14 13 18 7 8 17 25 20
Won't make much difference either way 12 17 17 16 17 19 14 15 18 24 16 13 15 20
Don't know 11 9 6 10 9 13 15 12 7 11 11 12 13 10 11 8
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Voting intention Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® | Male |Female| 1834 3554 | 55+ | ABCL | C2DE |London | REStOF [Midlands |, | Scot-
Dem South | /Wales land
Weighted Sample| 1491 | 491 | 434 | 238 | 716 775 438 | 532 | 521 | 819 671 191 484 319 367 131
Unweighted Sample| 1491 505 | 430 238 678 813 343 551 | 597 967 523 178 519 283 360 151
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think the coalition government is managing the
economy well or badly?
Very well 8 19 1 8 10 7 4 7 13 9 7 8 10 12 5 2
Fairly well 39 65 16 48 40 38 42 38 38 41 37 42 42 45 31 36
Fairly badly 16 2 37 8 14 18 16 16 16 17 15 14 13 12 22 22
Very badly 9 0 24 5 11 8 7 11 8 8 11 5 7 8 14 13
Don't know 27 14 22 31 25 30 31 27 25 25 30 31 28 24 28 27

17-18
June

In your opinion how good or bad is the state of
Britain's economy at the moment?

Very good
Quite good 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 1 4 5 3 4

Neither good nor bad 16 11 14 13 16 13 11 15 15
Quite bad 37 46 44 39 46 41 37 41 50
Very bad 41 35 36 39 30 39 43 38 30
Don't know 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 6 3 3 4 0
How do you think the financial situation of your
household will change over the next 12 months?
Get a lot better 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 1
Get a little better 12 9 19 8 6 11 11 13 11 11 8 17
Stay the same 26 28 26 29 30 30 25 24 27
Get a little worse 37 38 41 33 33 39 36 40 34
Get a lot worse 20 19 19 20 18 15 23 22 18
Don't know 4 4 3 5 6 5 2 3 6 4 4 4 6 4
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